
Lonach Highland Games (name of event)

ON 26th August 2023 (date)

NB:  Championship Results are all now recorded on final page

NAMES OF RSHGA REPRESENTATIVES IN ATTENDANCE

1

2

3

Results Co-ordinator Ian Grieve

54 Crawford Gardens

St Andrews

Fife

KY16 8XQ

email secretary@rshga.org

ROYAL SCOTTISH HIGHLAND GAMES ASSOCIATION

RESULTS FOR 2023

A Copy of your Games Programme should also be included

RESULTS OF EVENTS AT 

This Form MUST be returned in Paper Format or by email to Results Co-ordinator                                 

within 5 days of Highland Games

to allow all Leagues to be updated timeously

Please record times and distances for events where applicable for 

yearbook



Name of Highland Games
RUNNING EVENTS

Open H'Cap / 

Scratch Events
Prize Money Name Town / Club H'CapTime

1 TONY DAFFRAN HAMILTON

2 DECLAN GALL DUNDEE

3 STEWART CLARK STONEHAVEN

1

2

3

1 DECLAN GALL DUNDEE

2 TONY DAFFRAN HAMILTON

3 STEWART CLARK STONEHAVEN

1 DECLAN GALL DUNDEE

2 EWAN BRADLEY INVERNESS

3 NICK SMALLWOOD CAMBRIDGE

1

2

3

1

2

3

Youths Events 

(enter distance)
Prize Money Name Town / Club H'CapTime

1

2

3

1

2

3

1

2

3

1

2

3

Hill / Road Race Prize Money Name Town / Club H'CapTime

1 SULLIVAN SMITH CAMBRIDGE

2 THOMAS HOLLIDAY LONDON

3 KYLE GREIG ALFORD

1 mile / 1600m

2 miles / 3200m

Sprint

100yds / 90m / 

110m

220yds / 200m

440yds / 400m

880yds / 800m



CYCLE EVENTS

Open H'Cap / 

Scratch Events
Prize Money Name Town / Club H'CapTime

1

2

3

1

2

3

1

2

3

1

2

3

1

2

3

Youths Events 

(enter distance)
Prize Money Name Town / Club H'CapTime

1

2

3

1

2

3

LIGHT FIELD JUMPS

Prize Money Name Town / Club Distance/Height

1 STEWART CLARK STONEHAVEN

2 DECLAN GALL/TONY DAFFRAN DUNDEE/HAMILTON

3 DECLAN GALL/TONY DAFFRAN DUNDEE/HAMILTON

1 TONY DAFFRAN HAMILTON

2 EWAN BRADLEY INVERNESS

3 STEWART CLARK STONEHAVEN

1 TONY DAFFRAN HAMILTON

2 EWAN BRADLEY/STEWART CLARK INVERNESS/STONEHAVEN

3 EWAN BRADLEY/STEWART CLARK INVERNESS/STONEHAVEN

1

2

3

Long Jump

Triple Jump

Pole Vault

1.65M

21' 11"

De'il tak the 

hindmost

High Jump

880yds/ 800m

1 mile / 1600m

2 miles / 3200m

Other (insert 

distance)



HEAVYWEIGHT EVENTS

Prize Money Name Town / Club Distance/Height

1 Vlad Tulacek Aberdeen

2 Kyle Randalls Grangemouth

3 Jamie Gunn Halkirk

1 Vlad Tulacek Aberdeen

2 Kyle Randalls Grangemouth

3 Sinclair Patience Tain

1 Kyle Randalls Grangemouth

2 Sinclair Patience Tain

3 Vlad Tulacek Aberdeen

1 Kyle Randalls Grangemouth

2 Sinclair Patience Tain

3 Vlad Tulacek Aberdeen

1 Kyle Randalls Grangemouth

2 Vlad Tulacek Aberdeen

3 James Dawins Aboyne

1 Kyle Randalls Grangemouth

2 Vlad Tulacek Aberdeen

3 Jamie Gunn Halkirk

1 Vlad Tulacek Aberdeen

2 Kyle Randalls Grangemouth

3 Jamie Gunn Halkirk

1 Vlad Tulacek Aberdeen

2 Sinclair Patience/Jamie Gunn

3 Sinclair Patience/Jamie Gunn

1 KYLE RANDALLS & VLAD TULACEK

2

3

1

2

3

Tug-o-War

Overall Points

Tossing the Caber

56lb Weight over 

the Bar

15'3"

15'

13'

22lb Hammer

117'5"

111'1"

106'8"

16lb Hammer

138'6"

134'5"

124'9"

56lb Weight for 

Distance

38'3.5"

36'7"

35'8"

28lb Weight for 

Distance

76'11"

73'2"

71'6"

22lb Ball / Stone

42'

41'3"

39'3"

16lb Ball / Stone

50' 3"

49"

47'10"



HIGHLAND DANCING - First 3 in each age group of Open Competition required

Age Group Prize Money Name 

1

2

3

1

2

3

1

2

3

1

2

3

1

2

3

OPEN SOLO PIPING

Open Prize Money Name 

1 Andrew Donlon

2 Angus MacPhee

3 Hamish Munro

1 Angus MacPhee

2 Andrew Donlon

3 Hamish Munro

1

2

3

1 Andrew Donlon

2 Angus MacPhee

3 Hamish Munro

Piobaireachd

Washington DC

Inverness

Lhanbryde

Jig/Hornpipe

Strathspey / Reel

Inverness

Washington DC

Lhanbryde

Town 

March

Washington DC

Inverness

Lhanbryde

Town 



JUNIOR SOLO PIPING

Prize Money Name 

1 LACHLAN RENNIE/CALAN DANIELS

2 RORY MENZIES/JAMES FRASER

3 ANDREW FRASER/KATELYN KEIR

1 LACHLAN RENNIE/HAMISH ADDISON

2 RORY MENZIES/JAMES FRASER

3 ANDREW FRASER/CRAIG MITCHELL

1

2

3

1 Lachlan Rennie

2 Hamish Addison

3 James Fraser

RSHGA CHAMPIONSHIP EVENTS

Prize Money Name Town / Club

1

2

3

1

2

3

1

2

3

1

2

3

1

2

3

H'Cap / Time / 

Distance

Jig/Hornpipe

Piobaireachd

Dundee

Banff

Aberdeen

Strathspey/Reel

Dundee/Banff

Aberdeen/Aberdeen

Aberdeen/Ballater

Town 

March

Dundee/Braemar

ABERDEEN/Aberdeen

Aberdeen/Glenkindie


