ROYAL SCOTTISH HIGHLAND GAMES ASSOCIATION RESULTS FOR 2023

This Form MUST be returned in Paper Format or by email to Results Co-ordinator within 5 days of Highland Games

to allow all Leagues to be updated timeously

Please record times and distances for events where applicable for yearbook

A Copy of your Games Programme should also be included

RESULTS OF EVENTS AT	Lonach Highland Games	8	(name of event)
ON	26th August 2023		_(date)
NB: Champie	onship Results are all n	ow recorded on final page	
NAMES OF RSHGA REPRESE	NTATIVES IN ATTEND	ANCE	
	1		-
	2		_
	3		-
Results Co-	ordinator	Ian Grieve	
		54 Crawford Gardens	
		St Andrews Fife	
		KY16 8XQ	
		email secretary@rshga or	·σ

Name of Highland Games RUNNING EVENTS

Open H'Cap / Scratch Events		Prize Money	Name	Town / Club	H'Ca	Time
100yds / 90m /	1		TONY DAFFRAN	HAMILTON		
110m	2		DECLAN GALL	DUNDEE		
	3		STEWART CLARK	STONEHAVEN		
	1					
220yds / 200m	2					
	3					
	1		DECLAN GALL	DUNDEE		
440yds / 400m	2		TONY DAFFRAN	HAMILTON		
	3		STEWART CLARK	STONEHAVEN		
	1		DECLAN GALL	DUNDEE		
880yds / 800m	2		EWAN BRADLEY	INVERNESS		
	3		NICK SMALLWOOD	CAMBRIDGE		
	1					
1 mile / 1600m	2					
	3					
	1					
2 miles / 3200m	2					
	3					
Youths Events						
I Outilis Evelits						
(enter distance)		Prize Money	Name	Town / Club	H'Ca	Time
	1	Prize Money	Name	Town / Club	H'Ca	Time
(enter distance) Sprint	1 2	Prize Money	Name	Town / Club	H'Ca	Time
	1	Prize Money	Name	Town / Club	H'Ca	Time
	1 2	Prize Money	Name	Town / Club	H'Ca	Time
	1 2	Prize Money	Name	Town / Club	H'Ca	Time
	1 2 3	Prize Money	Name	Town / Club	H'Ca	Time
	1 2 3 1 2	Prize Money	Name	Town / Club	H'Ca	Time
	1 2 3 1 2 3	Prize Money	Name	Town / Club	H'Ca	Time
	1 2 3 1 2 3	Prize Money	Name	Town / Club	H'Ca	Time
	1 2 3 1 2 3	Prize Money	Name	Town / Club	H'Ca	Time
	1 2 3 1 2 3	Prize Money	Name	Town / Club	H'Ca	Time
	1 2 3 1 2 3 1 1 2 3 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1	Prize Money	Name	Town / Club	H'Ca	Time
	1 2 3 1 2 3 1 2 3 3	Prize Money Prize Money		Town / Club		Time
Sprint	1 2 3 1 2 3 1 2 3 3					
Sprint	1 2 3 1 2 3 1 2 3 3 1 2 3 3 1 3 3 1 3 3 1 3 3 1 3 3 1 3 3 1 3 3 1 3 3 1 3 3 1 3 3 1 3 3 1 3 3 1 3 3 1 3 3 1 3 3 1 3 3 1 3 3 1 3 3 3 1 3 3 3 1 3 3 3 1 3 3 3 1 3 3 3 1 3 3 3 1 3 3 3 1 3 3 3 1 3 3 3 3 1 3		Name	Town / Club		

CYCLE EVENTS

Open H'Cap /		Prize Money	Name	Town / Club	HiCa	Time
Scratch Events		Frize Money	Ivaille	Town / Club	11 0	TITILE
	1					
880yds/ 800m	2					
	3					
	1					
1 mile / 1600m	2					
	3					
	1					
2 miles / 3200m	2					
	3					
Other (insert	1					
distance)	2					
	3					
De'il tak the	1					
hindmost	2					
	3					
Vouthe Frants						
Youths Events (enter distance)		Prize Money	Name	Town / Club	H'Ca	Time
	1					
	2					
	3					
	1					
	2					
	3					

LIGHT FIELD JUMPS

		Prize Money	Name	Town / Club	Distance/Height
	1		STEWART CLARK	STONEHAVEN	1.65M
High Jump	2		DECLAN GALL/TONY DAFFRAN	DUNDEE/HAMILTON	
	3		DECLAN GALL/TONY DAFFRAN	DUNDEE/HAMILTON	
	1		TONY DAFFRAN	HAMILTON	21' 11"
Long Jump	2		EWAN BRADLEY	INVERNESS	
	3		STEWART CLARK	STONEHAVEN	
	1		TONY DAFFRAN	HAMILTON	
Triple Jump	2		EWAN BRADLEY/STEWART CLARK	INVERNESS/STONEHAVEN	
	3		EWAN BRADLEY/STEWART CLARK	INVERNESS/STONEHAVEN	
	1				
Pole Vault	2				
	3				

HEAVYWEIGHT EVENTS

		Prize Money	Name	Town / Club	Distance/Height
	1		Vlad Tulacek	Aberdeen	50' 3"
16lb Ball / Stone	2		Kyle Randalls	Grangemouth	49"
	3		Jamie Gunn	Halkirk	47'10"
	1		Vlad Tulacek	Aberdeen	42'
22lb Ball / Stone	2		Kyle Randalls	Grangemouth	41'3"
	3		Sinclair Patience	Tain	39'3"
28lb Weight for	1		Kyle Randalls	Grangemouth	76'11"
Distance	2		Sinclair Patience	Tain	73'2"
	3		Vlad Tulacek	Aberdeen	71'6"
56lb Weight for	1		Kyle Randalls	Grangemouth	38'3.5"
Distance	2		Sinclair Patience	Tain	36'7"
Diotalio	3		Vlad Tulacek	Aberdeen	35'8"
	1		Kyle Randalls	Grangemouth	138'6"
16lb Hammer	2		Vlad Tulacek	Aberdeen	134'5"
	3		James Dawins	Aboyne	124'9"
	1		Kyle Randalls	Grangemouth	117'5"
22lb Hammer	2		Vlad Tulacek	Aberdeen	111'1"
	3		Jamie Gunn	Halkirk	106'8"
56lb Weight over	1		Vlad Tulacek	Aberdeen	15'3"
the Bar	2		Kyle Randalls	Grangemouth	15'
	3		Jamie Gunn	Halkirk	13'
	1		Vlad Tulacek	Aberdeen	
Tossing the Caber	2		Sinclair Patience/Jamie Gunn		
	3		Sinclair Patience/Jamie Gunn		
	1		KYLE RANDALLS & VLAD TULACEK		
Overall Points	2				
	3				
	1				
Tug-o-War	2				
	3				

HIGHLAND DANCING - First 3 in each age group of Open Competition required

Age Group	Prize Money	Name	Town
1			
2			
3			
1			
2			
3			
1			
2			
3			
1			
2			
3			
1			
2			
3			

OPEN SOLO PIPING

Open		Prize Money	Name	Town
	1		Andrew Donlon	Washington DC
March	2		Angus MacPhee	Inverness
	3		Hamish Munro	Lhanbryde
	1		Angus MacPhee	Inverness
Strathspey / Reel	2		Andrew Donlon	Washington DC
	3		Hamish Munro	Lhanbryde
	1			
Jig/Hornpipe	2			
	3			
	1		Andrew Donlon	Washington DC
Piobaireachd	2		Angus MacPhee	Inverness
	3		Hamish Munro	Lhanbryde

JUNIOR SOLO PIPING

		Prize Money	Name	Town
	1		LACHLAN RENNIE/CALAN DANIELS	Dundee/Braemar
March	2		RORY MENZIES/JAMES FRASER	ABERDEEN/Aberdeen
	3		ANDREW FRASER/KATELYN KEIR	Aberdeen/Glenkindie
	1		LACHLAN RENNIE/HAMISH ADDISO	Dundee/Banff
Strathspey/Reel	2		RORY MENZIES/JAMES FRASER	Aberdeen/Aberdeen
	3		ANDREW FRASER/CRAIG MITCHEL	Aberdeen/Ballater
	1			
Jig/Hornpipe	2			
	3			
	1		Lachlan Rennie	Dundee
Piobaireachd	2		Hamish Addison	Banff
	3		James Fraser	Aberdeen

RSHGA CHAMPIONSHIP EVENTS

	Prize Money	Name	Town / Club	H'Cap / Time / Distance
1				
2				
3				
1				
2				
3				
1				
2				
3				
1				
2				
3				
1				
2				
3				